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City of Madison

Madison, WI 53703
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File #: 24501, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

General Obligation Debt:
Other Funding - Impact Fees:

Total:

Debt Service:
TOAH Impact:
Title

$0
$45,000
$45,000
$0
$0

CAPITAL BUDGET AMENDMENT # 15 - Parks / No. 5 Neighborhood Park Improvements (Churchill Heights

Park), p. 98
Body

This project provides funding for the installation of a shelter at Churchill Heights Park. Other funding is from
Park Development Impact Fees (S122 Reindahl District).
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